STONE TAVERN -1
September 6-7, 2019

Judges: Barbosa (S) & Head (S)

TRAINING -1
C. Klothe
TRAINING -1
L. Simanski CM Flip OverMe
TRAINING -2 -BLM

L. Basselini Skywalker JP
S.Burgess HS Wrosaletti
K.Somerville Zagatto

L. Sara Carola
A.Blose Raissima CSF
R. Kilker-Ple Brooklyn Boy
TRAINING -2 - BLM

Y. Emerson Fuerst Wilhelm

K. Somerville Zagatto

A. Blose Ravissima CSF
J.Rondinelli Andrit NTF
TRAINING - 3 - GAIG

L. Basselini Skywalker JP
K. Somerville Zagatto
K.Somerville Zagatto

R. Kilker-Ple Brooklyn Boy
L. Simanski CM Flip Over Me
A. Blose Faissima CSF
L. Kelly Sealed in Black
TRAINING - 3 - GAIG
Y.Emerson Fuerst Wilhelm
R. Kilker-Ple Brooklyn Boy
L. Kelly Sealed in Black
M. Gelrod T Bird Z

J. Rondinelli Andrit NTF

A. Blose Raissima CSF
FIRST-1

E. Banks Andrit NTF

K. Lisowski Vedder
FIRST-1

R. Kilke-Ple Brooklyn Boy
K. Lisowski Vedder
FIRST-2-BLM

E. O'Neill Funky Boy

M. Hagren Remington FHF
L. Sara Carola

E. Banks Andrit NTF
FIRST-2-BLM

M. Hagren Remington FHF
R. Cord Lady Lyssa

R. Cord Cheap Trick TF
FIRST - 3 - GAIG

E O’Neill Funky Boy

S. Sevens Georgetown 6
J. Leuenerger Delilah Jones BBH
A. Fox Fendi HW
FIRST - 3 - GAIG

R. Cord Lady Lyssa

0. Steidle Flying Colors
R.Cord Cheap Trick TF
A. Fox Fendi HW

M. Gelrod T Bird Z

SECOND -2 -BLM

Finest Dream HW63.846

62.308

74.828
68.793
66.552
63.621
61.724
58.621

71.897
68.448
67.414
66.552

71.897
65.862
65.690
59.138
57.759
56.552
56.552

71.379
68.966
67.241
67.069
65.862
61.897

68.448
60.000

64.655
60.690

72.429
71.286
65.143
63.000

73.429
70.286
67.286

70.417
69.028
68.611
65.417

70.417
69.722
69.028
68.806
60.417

M. Chambers Fiola S

70.366

E. Banks Canadream Kelbeck You 68.293

SECOND -2 -BLM

C. Clyde Jayvyn

E. Banks Canadream Kelbeck You
C.McPhee Feeling HW
S.Amtmann Larry

SECOND -3 - GAIG

M. Chambers Fiola S

E. Banks Canadream Kelbeck You
SECOND -3 - GAIG

C. McPhee Feeling HW

C. Clyde Jayvyn

S. Amtmann Larry

C. Pellegrino Christmas Eve
THIRD -1

M. Ransehousen RF Overdressed
J. Hollands Archie

K. Hennessy LR Ami-BLine
THIRD - 1

N. Nobles Lord Snow

S.Scammahorn Platinum
THIRD -1

P. Zimmerman A Year In Time
A. Pettit Salvador Dali
D. McAuliffe Leuns Veld’s Duco

C. Pellegrino Christmas Eve
J. Frank Natoria
THIRD -2 -BLM

E. Banks Solana D
THIRD -2 -BLM

C. Pellegrino Christmas Eve
THIRD - 3 - GAIG

R. Lord Apassionata
K.Antens-Miller Esperanza

A. Pettit Salvador Dali
J. Frank Natoria

THIRD - 3 - GAIG
K.Antens-Miller Esperanza

J. Hollands Archie

K. Henessy LR Ami B-Line
J. Penso Diesto B
FOURTH -1

C. Parra GK Sir Beckmann
L.Washton St.Georg
R.McCormick Beniji
FOURTH -1

C. Parra GK Sir Beckman

L. Washton St. Georg

N. Howie Fabius
S.Hirosh Gatshy
K.Alcock Cameo
FOURTH -2 -BLM

K.Roselle Hotsafir

T. DeRosa Beloved MRF
S.Wendkos Fotogenic
FOURTH-2-BLM

N. Howie Fabius

R. McCormick  Beniji
FOURTH - 3 - GAIG

R. Lord G. Force W
R. Lord Don Amigo

70.476
67.024
60.357
57.381

70.595
67.619

63.929
62.857
61.190
58.571

68.649
67.432
62.432

64.054
62.568

62.973
61.892
60.135
58.784
56.892

64.211

58.421

70.250
67.125
61.875
57.625

67.125
64.750
64.750
62.375

72.949
65.256
63.333

67.308
66.923
63.846
63.077
59.744

65.000
64.474
64.079

65.000
63.553

66.111
65.417



FOURTH -3 - GAIG

T. DeRosa Beloved MRF 61.111
PRIX ST. GEORGES - BLM/GAIG
C. Parra Mr.Bumblebee 70.294

K.Antens-Miller Baton Rouge 63.235
A.Digionimo Anna Miriah C ~ 62.206

J. Stein Valkyrie 61.324
PRIX ST. GEORGES - BLM/GAIG

C. Parra Mr. Bumblebee 72.794
K.Antens-Miller Baton Rouge 67.647
A.Diironimo Anna Miriah C 61.471
J. Sein Valkyrie 60.294
A.Digironimo Esperanto 58.676
PRIX ST. GEORGES - BLM/GAIG

B. Centrella Belle Ami 66.324
J. Fine Silhouet 65.000
S. Gale Da Vinci’'s Bonus 60.147
PRIX ST. GEORGES - BLM/GAIG

B. Centrella Belle Ami 68.088
R. Lord Zonnekoning C  65.000
S. Gale Da Vinci’s Bonus 60.294
J. Fine Silhouet 58.824
R. Lord Luke Skywalker 58.676

INTERMEDIAIRE - | - BLM/GAIG
J. Leuenberger The Black Pearl 65.294

K. Antens-Miller Adriano 63.529
INTERMEDIAIRE — | — BLM/GAIG

M. Dujardin Ronaldinho 63.088
K.Antens-Miller Adriano 62.500
INTERMEDIAIRE - Il - BLM/GAIG

S. Stevens Labatuga M 70.441
M. Martin-Tucker Dante Coeur 63.235
R. Lord Tyara 58.588
GRAND PRIX - BLM/GAIG

A.Bursese Fiti Al 65.978
A.Bursese Fiti Al 66.304
S.Gallagher Kaytee Mountain 62.609
J. Foulon Marco 60.761

L. Romano-Johnson EMR Maximus 54.348
MFS — USDF - TOC

M. Elgart Spaniard 70.500
A.Digironimo PL Espresso Au Lait 65.967
MFS — INTERMEDIAIRE - | - BLM/GAIG
M. Dujardin Ronaldinho 69.750

MISCELLANEOUS

USEF 4 YO TEST

C. Klothe Finest Dream HW77.200
M. Dujardin Fuerst Wilhelm  75.800
FEI 6 YO TEST

E.Banks Solana D 71.200
E.Banks Solana D 71.200
MATERIALE

O. Steldle Flying Colors 83.500

M.Reese Royal Temptation 68.000



